
Academic Planning Workgroup 

Team Membership 
Name Division/Unit/Dept Role/Title Contact 

Edwin Martini Academic Affairs Title: Vice Chancellor 
Executive Sponsor 
Role: Overall project vision 
and scope, selection of 
workgroup members, set 
priorities 

martini@uwosh.edu 
 

Julia Hodgen Academic Affairs Title: Executive Assistant 
for Academic Affairs 
Role: Administrative 
support and organization 

hodgenj@uwosh.edu 
 

Review Group 
Lisa 
Schreibersdorf 

COLS – Access Campuses 
(FDL) 

Title: Associate Professor 
English 
Role: Provost appointed 

schreibersdl@uwosh.edu 
 

Ronald Rindo COLS - Humanities Title: Professor – English 
Role: Shared Gov Selected 

rindo@uwosh.edu 

Andy Smock COLS – Humanities Title: Associate Professor - 
Radio TV Film 
Role: Provost appointed 

smocka@uwosh.edu 
 

Tracy Slagter COLS – Social Sciences Title: Professor/Chair - 
Political Science  
Role: Shared Gov Selected 

slagtert@uwosh.edu 
 

Margaret Huettl COLS – Social Sciences Title: Assistant Professor - 
History/Indigenous Studies 
Role: Provost appointed 

huettlm@uwosh.edu 
 

Jen Szydlik COLS – Math/Science Title: Professor - Math  
Role: Shared Gov Selected 

szydlik@uwosh.edu 
 

Jessica Lucas COLS – Math/Science Title: Assistant Professor - 
Biology 
Role: Provost appointed 

lucasjr@uwosh.edu 
 

Li-Hsuan Hsu COLS – Fine 
Arts/Performing Arts 

Title: Assistant Professor –
Art 
Role: Shared Gov Selected 

hsul@uwosh.edu 
 

Kathy Wren CON - DNP-Nurse 
Anesthesia Emphasis 

Title: Associate Professor 
Role: Shared Gov Selected 

wrenk@uwosh.edu 
 

Maria Graf CON – Assistant 
Professor 

Title: Assistant Professor 
Role: Provost Appointed 

grafm21@uwosh.edu 
 

Ryan Haley COB Title: Professor – 
Economics 
Role: Shared Gov Selected  

haley@uwosh.edu  
 

Bryan Lilly COB Title: Distinguished 
Professor - Marketing 
Role: Provost Appointed 

lilly@uwosh.edu 
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Kyle Steele COEHS Title: Associate 
Professor/Chair - 
Leadership, Literacy, and 
Social Foundations  
Role: Shared Gov Selected 

steelek@uwosh.edu 
 

Eric Brunsell COEHS Title: Professor/Chair - 
Teaching and Learning 
Role: Provost appointed 

brunsele@uwosh.edu 
 

Erin McArthur Libraries Title: Online Learning & 
Faculty Services Librarian 
Role: Provost appointed 

mcarthue@uwosh.edu 
 

Sonja Jeter COLS – IAS Title: Lecturer 
Role: Provost Appointed 

jeters@uwosh.edu 
 

Anne Stevens Academic Affairs Dean COLS stevensa@uwosh.edu 

Seon Yoon 
Chung 

Academic Affairs Dean CON chungs@uwosh.edu 
 

Frank Braun Academic Affairs Dean COB braunf@uwosh.edu 

Linda Haling Academic Affairs Dean COEHS halingl@uwosh.edu 

Josh Garrison Academic Affairs AVC for Faculty/IAS garrisoj@uwosh.edu  

Kathy Zuckweiler Academic Affairs Dean Graduate Program, 
AVC for Research & 
Innovation 

zuckweilerk@uwosh.edu  

Amber Evans Enrollment 
Management 

AVC for Enrollment 
Management and 
Marketing 

evansa@uwosh.edu 

Jamie Page - 
Stadler 

Career Services Director  pagestad@uwosh.edu 

Jim Feldman Sustainability Director, Environmental 
Studies Program 

feldmanj@uwosh.edu  

Michelle Pietrzak Associate Professor – 
Fox Cities 

Title: Associate Professor – 
Human Kin. & Health Ed 
Role: COEHS/Fox 

 

Ben Blaser/ 
Daniel Smith 

Student Government Executive Committee 
Representative 

blaseb72@uwosh.edu  
smithda43@uwosh.edu 

Elizabeth 
Whalley 

University Advising 
Resource Center 

Director whalleye@uwosh.edu 

Jennifer Bonack Registrar's Office Registrar bonackj@uwosh.edu 

Bethany Rusch Finance/Budget AVC for Finance ruschb@uwosh.edu 

Sarah Anderson Finance/Administration Bursar anderssb@uwosh.edu  

Mark Clements CIO AVC for IT clementsm@uwosh.edu 

Project Management 

Daphne Lewis Institutional 
Effectiveness 

Title/Role: Project 
Manager 

lewisdc@uwosh.edu 
 

Kim Langolf Institutional 
Effectiveness 

Title: Asst. Chancellor for IE 
Role: Project Manager 

langolfk@uwosh.edu  
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